1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
IKS-6324 Series
Introduction
The IKS-6324 industrial rackmount Ethernet switches are designed to
meet the demands of industrial application networks such as traffic
control systems (NEMA TS2), and maritime applications (DNV/GL/
LR/ABS/NK). The IKS-6324 is a 24-port industrial 19” rackmount

The IKS-6324 switch system consists of 2 unmanaged rackmount Ethernet switch systems with 22 10/100BaseT(X) ports, and 1 slot for Fast Ethernet
or Gigabit Ethernet modules. A total of up to 24 or 22+2G ports can be installed, and the switch can be used in a temperature range from -40 to 75°C.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
•	 IKS-6324 switch
•	 Protective caps for unused ports
•	 2 rackmount ears
•	 Hardware installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Sep. 30, 2013. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
3 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
PM-7200-4MSC-PTP
Gigabit Ethernet Interface Modules, PM-7200-2G/4G Series
PM-7200-4GTXSFP PM-7200-2GTXSFP
Gigabit and Fast Ethernet modules for PT and IKS series rackmount Ethernet
switches
PM-7200 Series
Fast Ethernet Interface Modules, PM-7200 Series
PM-7200-2MST4TXPM-7200-2MSC4TX
PM-7200-2SSC4TX
PM-7200-2MSC
PM-7200-2SSC
PM-7200-2MST
PM-7200-8TX PM-7200-6MSC
PM-7200-6SSC
PM-7200-4MSC2TX
PM-7200-4SSC2TX
PM-7200-4MST2TXPM-7200-6MST
PM-7200-1MSC
PM-7200-1MST PM-7200-4M12PM-7200-8SFP*
PM-7200-4TX-PTP
PM-7200-8MTRJ
PM-7200-1BNC2MST-PTP
PM-7200-4MST-FL
*See the SFP-1FE series Fast Ethernet information below to select modules for your system.
Specifications
Interface
RJ45 Ports: 10/100/1000BaseT(X) auto negotiation speed, and auto
MDI/MDI-X connection
Fiber Ports: 1000BaseSFP slots
Note: The PM-7200-2G/4G series Gigabit Ethernet combo modules support 2 or
4 SFP slots. See the SFP-1G series Gigabit Ethernet information below to select
the modules for your application.
PM-7200-4MST-PTP
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
Gigabit Ethernet Modules, PM-7200-2G/4G Series
Available Models
Port Interface
Combo Port, 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 1000BaseSFP*
PM-7200-2GTXSFP 2
PM-7200-4GTXSFP 4
*The PM-7200-2G/4G series Gigabit Ethernet combo modules support 2 or 4 SFP slots.
Rackmount Ethernet Switch System and Interface Module Compatibility Chart
IEEE 1588
Interface